BID #2018-19 - Tri-City Water Resource Recovery Facility (WRRF)

Solids Handling Improvements Project (Project P632162)

4 Addenda

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE: May 24,2018, 2:00 PM PT

Name Date/Time BID Amount Certification Bid Bond Resident/Non- | List of Certification of Prevailing Fair Share First Tier Noncollusion
Received Sheet Signed | Included Resident Contacted Independent Wage Objectives Sub List Affidavit
DBE Price Agreement Form
Determination
1. Slayden 5/24/18 $37.876,800.00 | I Yes [ 1No | ] Yes [INo | IJ Yes [ I No | D] Yes [ No | X Yes [] No X Yes [INo | [X] Yes [ ] No Yes [ No | [X] Yes [ | No
1:54 PM
2. James W. Fowler | 5/24/18 $33,473,352.00 | DX Yes [INo | [X] Yes [INo | [X] Yes [ INo | X Yes [ No | I Yes [] No Yes [ | No | X Yes [ No Yes [ INo | [X] Yes []No
1:55 PM
3. Stellar J 5/24/18 $35,792,038.00 | [X] Yes [ INo | X] Yes [ | No | [X] Yes [ ] No | I Yes [ ] No Yes [ JNo | Yes [JNo | Yes [INo | DJ Yes [INo | X Yes []No
1:57 PM
4. $ [1Yes [INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes [1No | []Yes []No | []Yes []No [JYes [INo | [ Yes [INo | [ Yes [ INo | []Yes []No
5. $ [Jyes [INo | []Yes [INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes [INo | [] Yes [ ] No [JYes [ INo | []Yes [ INo | [J Yes [ INo | []Yes []No
6. $ [JYes [INo | []Yes [1No | []Yes [ INo | [ Yes [INo | [ Yes []No [ 1Yes [ INo | []Yes [INo | []Yes [INo | []Yes []No
7. $ [JYes [INo | [ Yes [INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes []No [dYes [INo | [ Yes [ONo | [JYes [INo |[]Yes []No
8. $ [JYes [INo | [JYes [INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes [ INo | []Yes []No []Yes [INo | []Yes [INo | [JYes [INo | []Yes []No
Apparent Low Bidder:  James W. Fowler Bid Amount: _$33.473.352.00
Opened on May 24. 2018
George Marlton, Procurement Director
,% 5/24/18

grgu?“

Date




